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e 1s0nm = 1530nm — 1570nm
1570nm
BACE <5% <5%
TENIRE <1.5dB (1dB Typ.) <3dB (2dB Typ.)
[BlHRAE >55dB >55dB
RS 1 >1MHz >200kHz
TIEEESEE -5°C to 70°C -5°C to 70°C
EH/EE -40°C to 85°C -40°C to 85°C
BNSEARE PM PANDA PM PANDA
b St SMF28 SMF28
=23 0.8m fiber standard, 900um jacket optional
LS Specify  connector type

85x85x15mm >1MHz 160x103x30.5mm 200kHz
to TMHz

R~ 85x85x15mm
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1530nm - 1570nm

<5%

<2.0dB (1.5dB Typ.)

>55dB

>4MHz

-5°C to 70°C

-40°C  to 85°C

SMF28

SMF28

1530nm - 1570nm

<5%

<4.5dB (4dB Typ.)

>55dB

>400kHz

-5°C to 70°C

-40°C to 85°C

SMF28

SMF28

0.8m &R, 900 RIKIFERIE

160x103x30.5mm

=245 Ding

160x103x30.5mm
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Type: Wavelength: Cable type: Input Connector: OQutput Connector:
€ 15— 1530nm 0 - none 0-none 0 - none
D: 1-900um loose 1—FC/SPC 1-FC/SPC
E: tube 2 —FC/APC 2 —FC/APC
F: 3-5C/sPC 3-SC/sPC
4 -5SC/APC 4 —5C/APC
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